30
The reports are created using a Report Generator tool. Reports can include any combination of trace files
(typically cable and antenna analyzer traces), screen captures (to include spectrum and 5G results) and
photographs (taken on a smartphone and transferred to the instruments file memory).
Each report is user configurable to include essential site information such as GPS location, site name and
contractor name. A company logo can be added to further customize the report. Once completed, the report
is saved as a PDF and HTML file, for printing or distributing by email.
Built-in Report Generator

MS2090A PC Remote User Interface
Field Master Pro MS2090A
Ordering Information – Instrument Options
Part Number Description
MS2090A Field Master Pro (Requires Option 709, 714, 720, 726, 732, 743, or 754)
Options
MS2090A-0709 Frequency Range 9 kHz to 9 GHz
MS2090A-0714 Frequency Range 9 kHz to 14 GHz
MS2090A-0720 Frequency Range 9 kHz to 20 GHz
MS2090A-0726 Frequency Range 9 kHz to 26.5 GHz
MS3090A-0732 Frequency Range 9 kHz to 32 GHz
MS2090A-0743 Frequency Range 9 kHz to 43.5 GHz
MS2090A-0754 Frequency Range 9 kHz to 54 GHz
MS2090A-0006 Remove Wi-Fi
MS2090A-0019* High Accuracy Power Meter (requires compatible USB power sensor, sold separately)
MS2090A-0024* Interference Finder (requires GNSS Receiver Option 31 and directional antenna, sold separately)
MS2090A-0031* GPS Receiver (requires GPS antenna, sold separately)
MS2090A-0089* Zero Span IF Output
MS2090A-0090* Gated Sweep
MS2090A-0103* 55 MHz Analysis Bandwidth
MS2090A-0104* 110 MHz Analysis Bandwidth
MS2090A-0124* IQ Waveform Capture
MS2090A-0125* IQ Waveform Streaming (requires Option 124, MA25424A recommended)
MS2090A-0126* IQ Waveform Capture (non-export controlled)
MS2090A-0127* IQ Waveform Streaming (non-export controlled, requires Option 126, MA25424A recommended)
MS2090A-0128* Vector Signal Analysis Enabled (requires Option 124 or 126; use with MX280005A software
MS2090A-0199* Real Time Spectrum Analyzer
MS2090A-0331* Cable and Antenna Analyzer (requires Site Master S331P analyzer, sold separately)
MS2090A-0400* Vision Monitor Enabled
MS2090A-0401* Vision Locate
MS2090A-0407* Vision High-Speed Port Scanner
MS2090A-0421* Pulse Analyzer
MS2090A-0431* Coverage Mapping (requires GPS option MS2090A-0031)
MS2090A-0444* EMF Measurement (requires a compatible Anritsu isotropic antenna)
MS2090A-0445* EMF Meter Enabled (requires 2000-1985-R isotropic EMF probe)
MS2090A-0509* AM/FM Modulation Measurements
MS2090A-0883* LTE FDD/TDD Measurements (requires GPS option MS2090A-0031)
MS2090A-0888* 5GNR FDD/TDD Measurements (requires GPS option MS2090A-0031)
MS2090A-xxxx-0097 Accredited Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1 (xxxx is the frequency option number)
MS2090A-xxxx-0098 Standard Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1 (xxxx is the frequency option number)
MS2090A-xxxx-0099 Premium Calibration to ISO17025 and ANSI/NCSL Z540-1 plus test data
(xxxx is the frequency option number)
* Timed-Limited Options
Options marked with an asterisk are offered as a 90-day time limited option by ordering as a -9xxx
series option. For example, MS2090A-9888 is the 90-day time limited option for 5GNR FDD/TDD
Measurements. The option start time begins when the user first activates the option.
Anritsu utilizes recycled paper and environmentally conscious inks and toner.
® Anritsu All trademarks are registered trademarks of their
    respective owners. Data subject to change without notice. For